

2019-20 Fee Schedule

General Costs:	Dorm		Village	
Refundable Dorm Room Deposit	\$	75	\$	-
Non-Refundable Registration Fees	\$	800	\$	625
Tuition *	\$	7,210	\$	7,210
Room	\$ \$ \$	3,090	\$	-
Board		5,727	\$	-
Total General Costs:	\$	16,902	\$	7,835
*There is a 3% discount for multiple students and a 3% prepay discount				
Payment Schedule:				
1st Payment Due at Registration				
Registration Fees/Deposit/1st Month's Tuition & Room and Board	\$	2,478	\$	1,346
Due by the 15th of each subsequent month (September - May).	\$	1,603	\$	721
Other Costs (If Applicable):				
Initial Application Fee	\$	25	\$	25
Uniform Cost - Approximate, varies on quantity		150	\$	150
Graduation Fee - Seniors Only	\$ \$	125	\$	125
Ski Club - 2019-2020 cost ~\$100 for 5 lift ticket only passes	\$	100	\$	100
Fees for College Classes - Seniors Only	See College		See	College
Private Music Lessons - See Music Director	Varies		١	/aries
Airport Shuttle Fee - \$50 for 1 person in car, \$30 for multiple riders	Varies		\	/aries
Foreign Students Only:				
Foreign Student Deposit*	\$	1,250		
Foreign Student Processing Fee	\$	250		
Foreign Student Medical Insurance - Purchased individually				
* \$2,500 is due up front before we issue an I-20 - \$1,250 is applied to the				
first month's bill, \$1,250 is held on deposit until the student leaves Weimar				
Academy and is transferred out of SEVIS				